

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Present : Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
JO Code WB-640

S.T-257/09

Order No-63, Date :29.04.2021

Today fixed for Appearance

None appears none moved

The case is adjourned this day in view of the resolution adopted by the Local Bar Association in the wake of rapid spread of 2nd wave of COVID-19.

Fix.24.09.2021 for Appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by

ADJ 1st Court, Uluberia

ADJ 1st Court, Uluberia